CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
8-Pin Plastic Mini-DIP (N) Package
OU
TP
UT
 VO
LT
AG

charges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended
to avoid any performance degradation or loss of functionality.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Option*
AD795JN 0°C to +70°C N-8
AD795KN 0°C to +70°C N-8
AD795JR 0°C to +70°C R-8
*N = Plastic mini-DIP; R = SOIC package.
AD795–Typical Characteristics
REV. A–4–
 SUPPLY VOLTAGE – ±Volts
 IN
P
U
T
 C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O
D
E
 R
A
N
G
E
 –
 ±
V
o
lt
s
20
0
0 20
15
5
5
10
10 15
 RL = 10k
+VIN
–VIN